
. T HIMACHAL PRADESH
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT ,^ lr- /soz-f

rrJo. pWD/KB/CB/TENDEN2O2+ F t7- w Dated:- t7u' '
#"

il

I

s*""urih(ngineer,
H.P.P.W.D Division,
KottcBeh6(J

Subject:-

Sir,

The Executive Engineer(IT Cell),
Nigam Vihar,HP Shimla-2

Publication of Tender Notice.

Enclosed please find herewith the tender Notice of various works as

given in the Notice Inviting Tender. As per Notification Pr. Secy (PW) to the Govt. of

Ftimachal pradesh letrer No. pBW (B)A(i)1/2024 dated shimla-2 the 03.01 .2024 as the

works mentioned in the tender Notice are of urgent nature and in public interest the same

may be uploaded on the departmental website.

DA/- Notice Inviting Tender/Scheduled of Quantity
And "A" Certificate.

Copy forwarded with its enclosures for inforrnation to:-
' 1. The Engineer-in- Chief. IIPPWD. Shimla-2'
2. The Chief Engineer (I<Z). HPPWD Dharamshala'

3. The Superintending Engineer TIPPWD Circle Dehra'

4. The Asiistant Engineer Sub Division, IIPPWD Dada Siba/ Pragpur'

5. Drawing Branch in this office.
6. Account Branch in this office.
7. Notice Board. ,

Executivef Engineer,
H.P.P.W.D Division,
Kotla Behar.

{

i



HIMACHAL PRADESH
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

r. ^'11^ n -,. n. . . Percentage rate tenders on form 6&8 are hereby invited by the Executive Engineer
Kotla ljehar Division HP.PWD Kotla Behar on behalf of the Governor of H.P. for the following works'from
the approved and eligible contractors/firms of appropriatd class enlistbd in HppWD as per latesi instructions
so as to reach and open in his office as per time schedule given below The offer of the tender will be kept
open for 90 days from the date ofopening ofthe tenders. The undersigned reserves the right to rejebt any or
all the tenders without assigning any reasons.

I Date of receipt of applications for the tender Forrn a/w
requisite documents:-

17.06.2025 up to 03.00 PM

) Date of issue /sale of tender forms agu@
(Non-refundable):-

18.06.2025 up to 5.00 P.M.

3 Date of receipt of tenders:- 19.06.2025 up to 10.30 A.M.

4 Date of opening of tenders:- 19.06.2025 up to 11.00 AM

Sr
No

Name of work Estimated
cost

Earnest
money

Time
Limit

Cost of
tender
form

Form
No.

I A/R & M/O Katoha pragpur Dhatiara Dada Siba
Sansarpur Terrace road Km.22t200 to 60/920 (MDR-
46) (SH:Repair of Pot Hotes in Km. S2t0 to 5410)

99960.00 2000^ One
Month

350/- 6&8

,, A/R & Mio Katoha pragpuffi
Sansarpur Terrace road Km.221200 to 60/920 (MDR_
46) (SH:Repair of pot Hotes in Km.44t0 to 46ld)

99850.00 20001. One
Month

350/- 6&8

3 A/R & M/o pacca Tlata meffi
101750 (SH:Repair of pot Hotes in Km. 3t0 to 4tO)

99960.00 2000t- One
Month

3s0/- 6&8

4 r untnrpurnt Kandron Llamtal
road Km. 15t310 to 321560 SH:Repair of pot Holes
in Km. 2910to31t0)

99926.00 2000i- One
Month

3s0t- 6&8

J Construction of link road ffi
Rakha Basti Km. 0/0 to 4/660 (portion Km. 0/0 to
3/160) (SH: Preparation of Detaited project Report)

94800.00 2000^ One
Month

350/- 6&8

6 Construction o
Rakha Basti Km. 0/0 to 4/660 (portion Km. 3/160 to
4/660) (SH: Preparation of Detailed project Report)

45000.00 2000t- One
Month

3s0t- 6&8

7 RRD on Katoha ffi
Sansarpur Terrace road Km.22t200 to 60/920
(MDR-46) (SH C/o U-shape and V-shape drain
between RD 27t0 to 27t041l

96815.00 2000^ One
Month

3s0/- 6&8

8
Division, Section #:"r';::i! iiiS?,, llfid:?
JCB with excavator for various wori<s). Job-1

92900.00 2000^ One
Month

350/- 6&8

9 RRD on various roads uffi
Division, Section Kofla (SH: Hiring of JCB with
excavator for various works) Job-1

97545.00 2000/- One
Month

350/- 6&8

10 RRD on various roadffi
Division, Section Terrace (SH: Hiring of JCB with
excavator for various works). Job-1

97545.00 2000! One
Month

350/- 6&8



RRD on vario
Section Rakkar (SH: Hiring or J6fi*it[i*""u"tor"
for various works) Job-1

RRD on vari

,*:ll"-i-"roatuhi. (SH: Hiring of jiie *itil-"*cavator
for various works) Job-1

C/o link noa
Chamnat , p.O Natsuha , Tehsit D";;, K-angra n.p(SH:-P/L WBM G-ilt & premix 

""rp"i*iif, "eat 
coatin Km. 0/00 to 0/062 )

C/o link no
C^hamnal , p.O Nalsuha, Tehsil O"nra, K-angra H.p(SH:-P/L WBM G-ilt a premk carp"iwiif.""e"f co"tin Km. 0/062 to 0t124\.

Bankdu,vp,edged'"#T"111?1,fr:l,ilt',i*ff ;:xrHlj":1lln'J:il*::i1*ff lffi i:n:xand tender not accompanying the eamest money ig-the proper 
T.od" of deposit *ill ,u,n*urily be rejected. TheTender documents to be ieni should have invariaory uJ *Ixed in sealed .ou., una in failure of that those will

11n"":;:Tfl'*'*,,fffp;::J,"::valid enlistment,'csr Registration No., r'.o.ne rax pAN No & EpF No.
SPECIAL CONDITTON;-

l' The tender form will be issued to those contractors who have relevant machinery and equipment, the listof which may be attacherd with their applications. orre proor or o*n".rt ip oi machinery/legal tie uparrangement).

3;rl* 
conditional/ambiguous/telegraphic tenders or tender by fax shail not enterrained/considered in any

HIM SUCHANA AVAM JAN SAMPARKI

Il/
ExecufiVe Engineer,
Kotla B2har Division HppWD.,
Kotl016"M


